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SPORTEXCEL / MILO / NSC / ASUM
JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2017
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Team

Combined Team Scores

Points
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PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
SRIKL SHARKIES

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG MSSC

SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB
JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
SRIKL SHARKIES

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
SONIC SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG MSSC

SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB
Total

11,276.50

2,083
2,064.50
1,751
1,113.50
1,110
787
682.50
670.50
553.50
461



