## SPORTEXCEL / MILO / NSC / ASUM JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2017 Team Rankings - Through Event 224

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ	2,083
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	2,064.50
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	1,751
4	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	1,113.50
5	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	1,110
6	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	787
7	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	682.50
8	SONIC SWIM CLUB	SONIC SWIM CLUB	670.50
9	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	553.50
10	SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB	SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB	461
		Total 11,276.50	